

TENDER REGISTER

	T		
Tender Number: RFT01-2022.2023	Tender Title: Caron Dam – Evaporation Control System		
Brief description of goods of services required	A suitable contractor to replace the falling timber and steel dam roof structure covering Caron Dam. The replacement evaporation barrier is to be a flexible evaporation control system, generally involving a tensioned netting suspended above high water level.		
Brief description of the decision to invite tenders	See above.		
For tenders relating to the replacement of existing plant i provide existing plant number		plant items,	
Advertising details for tender:	Advertising date(s):		Newspapers:
	13.08.22		The Western Australian
Opening date and time of tender	09.09.22 at 3.00pm		
Closing date and time of tender	09.09.22 at 3.00pm		
Opened in the presence of	NAME		SIGNATURE
	Paul Owen		Paul Owen Paul Owen (Apr 18, 2023 14:18 GMT+8)
	Paul Anderson		Paul Anderson
	Elinor Pitts		Elinor Pitts
Tenderer's Contact Name and Company Name		Address	
David Smart. Smart Endeavours Pty Ltd AFT The Smart Trust, TA Smart Subsea		48 Northumberland Avenue, Alexander Heights WA 6064	



If applicable – Contact Name and Company Name of anyone who submitted an EOI	Address
N/A	N/A

EOI requirement – List of acceptable tenderers that were prepared under regulation 23(4) – Local Government (Functions and General) Regulations 1996				
N/A	N/A			

Tender awarded by:	Date of Council Meeting	Council Resolution Number	
	21/09/2022	210922.26	
Name of successful Tenderer(s)	No submission accepted		
Amount of successful Tenderer(s)	See above		

Perenjori Embrace Opportunity

Advertisement



Invitation to Tender

RFT: 01-2022/23 Evaporation control system - Caron Dam

The Shire of Perenjori is seeking Tenders from suitably qualified contractors for the removable and replacement of an evaporation control system covering Caron Dam.

The deadline for Tenders to be submitted is Friday 9 September 2022 at 2.00pm WST.

Invitation to Tender documents are available from GFG Consulting by email request to: perenjoritender@gfgconsulting.com.au or by telephoning Paul Owen on 041 998 3537.

Tenders must be submitted via email before the deadline.

Canvassing of Councillors or staff will disqualify Tenderers.

Paul Anderson Chief Executive Officer

Tender Register - Caron Dam - Evaporation Control System

Final Audit Report 2023-04-18

Created: 2023-04-18

By: Elinor Pitts (ea@perenjori.wa.gov.au)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA_LI8o2pkf6ZoNCiuPsNWjrRZKccOH-St

"Tender Register - Caron Dam - Evaporation Control System" Hi story

- Document created by Elinor Pitts (ea@perenjori.wa.gov.au) 2023-04-18 02:40:25 GMT
- Document emailed to Ceo Perenjori (ceo@perenjori.wa.gov.au) for signature 2023-04-18 02:41:04 GMT
- Email viewed by Ceo Perenjori (ceo@perenjori.wa.gov.au) 2023-04-18 02:43:44 GMT
- Document e-signed by Ceo Perenjori (ceo@perenjori.wa.gov.au)
 Signature Date: 2023-04-18 02:43:51 GMT Time Source: server
- Document emailed to bom@gfgconsulting.com.au for signature 2023-04-18 02:43:52 GMT
- Email viewed by bom@gfgconsulting.com.au 2023-04-18 06:17:30 GMT
- Signer bom@gfgconsulting.com.au entered name at signing as Paul Owen 2023-04-18 06:18:44 GMT
- Document e-signed by Paul Owen (bom@gfgconsulting.com.au)
 Signature Date: 2023-04-18 06:18:46 GMT Time Source: server
- Agreement completed. 2023-04-18 - 06:18:46 GMT

Names and email addresses are entered into the Acrobat Sign service by Acrobat Sign users and are unverified unless otherwise noted.

